PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

© g

-
12 * ok
hi*:i

511F52

7P3453-

3/3P50-

9

PU463-9

7869-3

138P-P4

' 85/2-115

09P-20

38148-6

U2PU-

50

P/50PP-
e

026P6P-

Top Tip: MOGESTIC (7)
Watch out for: RUARAIDH HUGH (1)

(R2) 13:30 EXETER, 2m 7f 25y

Roa/racing Post Owners' Jackpot Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

RUARAIDH HUGH (IRE) 26 D

b g Craigsteel - Decent Shower

NORSE LEGEND 211

b g Norse Dancer - Methodical

BIG DIFFERENCE (IRE) 193

b g Presenting - Roque De Cyborg

CHAMPAGNE CHASER 162

b g Tobougg - Champagne Lil

MIDNIGHT MIDGE 17
b g Midnight Legend - Posh Emily

TRIOPAS (IRE) 18 D
b g Stowaway - Aine Dubh

MOGESTIC (IRE) 141 C BF

b g Morozov - Crosschild

HURLSTONE POINT 32

br m Scorpion - Dudeen

TZAR DE L'ELFE (FR) 23

b g Satri - Rue Tournefort

INVICTA LAKE (IRE) 29

b g Dr Massini - Classic Material

PAHASKA (GER) 29

b m Saddex - Pacific Sun

VANGO DE VAIGE (FR) 211

b g Great Pretender - Yellow Park

911-8b

711-7p

511-7

811-7

411 -5h

611-4

911-4

511-1t1

811-1

1111-1p

511-1h

511-0

Rex Dingle (7)
Ryan Chapman

Harry Kimber (10)
C L Tizzard

David Bass
Ben Pauling

David Noonan
Tim Vaughan

Nick Scholfield
R J Hodges

Mr Thomas M
O'Brien (5)
Tom Lacey

Daniel Sansom (5)
J W Mullins

Sean Houlihan (5)
P J Hobbs

A Glassonbury
R Rowe

P J Brennan
Miss S Smith

J M Davies
C J Down

R Johnson
P J Hobbs

110

109

109

109

107

106

106

103

103

103

103

102

ATR VERDICT: MOGESTIC failed to fire in his bid for a hat-trick when last seen back in June but it
is far too soon to be writing him off, especially as he has proven that he can win off a lengthy break.

Ruaraidh Hugh has already had a productive season, with two victories, and he could make the frame
once again. Others to consider are Hurlstone Point, Midnight Midge and Norse Legend.

\FYRLETS DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& App Store

&

0 FoR
W ans=z00 |




