

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 13:30 EXETER, 2m 7f 25y

Roa/racing Post Owners' Jackpot Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		511F52	RUARAIDH HUGH (IRE) 26 D b g Craigsteel - Decent Shower	9 11 - 8b	Rex Dingle (7) Ryan Chapman	110
2	*	7P3453-	NORSE LEGEND 211 b g Norse Dancer - Methodical	7 11 - 7p	Harry Kimber (10) C L Tizzard	109
3		3/3P50- 9	BIG DIFFERENCE (IRE) 193 b g Presenting - Roque De Cyborg	5 11 - 7	David Bass Ben Pauling	109
4		PU463-9	CHAMPAGNE CHASER 162 b g Tobougg - Champagne Lil	8 11 - 7	David Noonan Tim Vaughan	109
5		7869-3	MIDNIGHT MIDGE 17 b g Midnight Legend - Posh Emily	4 11 - 5h	Nick Scholfield R J Hodges	107
6		138P-P4	TRIOPAS (IRE) 18 D b g Stowaway - Aine Dubh	6 11 - 4	Mr Thomas M O'Brien (5) Tom Lacey	106
7		85/2-115	MOGESTIC (IRE) 141 C BF b g Morozov - Crosschild	9 11 - 4	Daniel Sansom (5) J W Mullins	106
8	X-	09P-20	HURLSTONE POINT 32 br m Scorpion - Dudeen	5 11 - 1t1	Sean Houlihan (5) P J Hobbs	103
9		38148-6	TZAR DE L'ELFE (FR) 23 b g Satri - Rue Tournefort	8 11 - 1	A Glassonbury R Rowe	103
10		U2PU- 50	INVICTA LAKE (IRE) 29 b g Dr Massini - Classic Material	11 11 - 1p	P J Brennan Miss S Smith	103
11		P/50PP- 7	PAHASKA (GER) 29 b m Saddex - Pacific Sun	5 11 - 1h	J M Davies C J Down	103
12	***	026P6P-	VANGO DE VAIGE (FR) 211 b g Great Pretender - Yellow Park	5 11 - 0	R Johnson P J Hobbs	102

ATR VERDICT: MOGESTIC failed to fire in his bid for a hat-trick when last seen back in June but it is far too soon to be writing him off, especially as he has proven that he can win off a lengthy break. Ruaraidh Hugh has already had a productive season, with two victories, and he could make the frame once again. Others to consider are Hurlstone Point, Midnight Midge and Norse Legend.

Top Tip: MOGESTIC (7)

Watch out for: RUARAIDH HUGH (1)

AT THE RACES







